Champaghne 125ml By bottle

Moét & Chandon NV £16.00 £90.00
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs NV £20.00  £140.00
Ruinart Rosé £22.00 £160.00
Dom Pérignon 2006 £330.00
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque £300.00
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque Rosé £350.00
Dom Pérignon Rose NV £650.00
Ace of Spades NV £540.00
Cristal £450.00
Krug £350.00
Sparkling 125ml By bottle
Prosecco Col Vetoraz DOCG Extra £12.00 £49.00
Dry

Franciacorta Ca” del Bosco Brut  £15.00 £76.00
Franciacorta Ca'del Bosco Rose £18.00  £105.00

Sake By Glass By Bottle

Dassai Migaki 39 £1500  £110.00
(Yamaguchi)
Takara Gokai Karakuchi (300ml)  £30.00

Mio Shirakabegura (300mi) £24.00

Sparkling

Sumosan Genshu (720ml) £95.00
Azure Sake (750ml) £95.00
Dassai 23 £230.00
(Yamaguchi)

Heaven Sake Junmai Ginjo £125.00
Heaven Sake Junmai Daiginjo £250.00
Frenchy Oak Sake (720ml) £510.00
Isake 19 £1150.00

(Super Premium Sake)

All prices include 20% VAT at the current rate. All prices include 20% VAT at the curent rate.
A 13.5% discretionary service charge will be added to the final bill. A 13.5% discretionary service charge will be added to the final bill.
Please let your waiter or waitress know if you have any allergies or intolerances. Please let your waiter or waitress know if you have any allergies or intolerances.



Vodka
Stolichnaya Red
Stolichnaya flavours
Stolichnaya Elit
Ketel One
Belvedere
Belvedere Unfiltered
Beluga

Beluga Goldline
Sipsmith Vodka
Zubrowka

Absolut elyx
Kaufmann

Ciroc

Gin

Tanqueray
Tanqueray No. TEN
Beefeater 24
Hendrick's

Jensen's Old Tom
Monkey 47 Schwarzwald soom)
No 3 London Dry Gin
Plymouth

Plymouth Navy
Sipsmith Gin

Tequila

Olmeca Altos Plata

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio 1942

Tapatio Blanco

Jose Cuervo Blanco 1800
Jose Cuervo Reserva Family
Blanco

Reserva Familia Extra Anejo

Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo
Herradura Blanco
Herradura Reposado
Herradura Suprema
Fortaleza Blanco
Fortaleza Reposado
Leguas Anejo
Leguas Reposado
Ocho Extra Anjeo
Montelobos

Patron Silver

Patrom Platinum

All prices include 20% VAT at the current rate.

50m]
£13.00
£13.00
£18.00
£13.00
£14.00
£18.00
£15.00
£50.00
£14.00
£13.00
£14.00
£22.00
£15.00

£13.00
£14.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£15.00
£15.00
£13.00
£16.00
£14.00

£13.00
£15.00
£17.00
£18.50
£45.00
£13.00
£13.00
£21.00

£42.00

£16.00
£23.50
£26.50
£15.50
£17.50
107.50
£26.00
£30.50
£25.00
£23.00
£37.00
£19.50
£18.00
£60.00

By bottle

£240.00
£180.00
£200.00
£240.00
£220.00
£560.00

£220.00

£180.00
£200.00

£180.00

£215.00

By bottle

£215.00
£240.00

£550.00

A 13.5% discretionary service charge will be added to the final bill.

Please let your waiter or waitress know if you have any allergies or infolerances.

Rum

Havana Club 3yr

Havana Club 7yr

Havana Club 15yr

Ron Zacapa 23yr Black Label
Ron Zacapa Centenario XO
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusive
El Dorado 12yr

El Dorado 15yr

Mount Gay Extra XO
Appleton Signature Blend
Appleton Estate Rare Blend 12 yr
Appleton 21yr

Wray & Nephew Over Proof
Plantation 3*

Plantation Syr

Gosling's Black Seal

Gosling's Black Seal 151
Trois-Rivieres Blanc

Koko Kanu

Sailor Gerry

Japanese
whiskey

Nikka From the Barrel
Nikka All Malt

Nikka Black / White
Hakushu Distillers Reserve
Hakushu 12yr

Hibiki Harmony
Yamazaki 12yr

Scotch

Chivas Regal 12yr
Chivas Regal 18yr
Glenlivet 18yr
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Balvenie Malt 21yr Portwood
Glenmorangie 10yr
Oban 14yr

Macallan 12yr
Macallan Rare Cask
Macallan 21yrs

50m|
£13.00
£14.00
£38.00
£22.00
£40.00
£15.00
£15.00
£20.00
£15.00
£13.00
£15.00
£32.00
£13.00
£13.00
£14.00
£13.00
£14.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00

£16.00
£17.00
£18.00
£23.00
£34.00
£33.00
£38.00

£13.00
£25.00
£26.00
£14.00
£58.50
£58.00
£15.00
£23.50
£22.00
£42.00
£100.00

All prices include 20% VAT at the cument rate.
A 13.5% discretionary service charge will be added to the final bill.
Please let your waiter or waitress know if you have any allergies or intfolerances.

By bottle

£325.00
£500.00

£235.00

By bottle

£300.00

£525.00

£285.00

£295.00
£650.00



50ml
Auchentoshan 3 Wood £20.00
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie £18.00
Bruichladdich Black Arts £90.00
Ardbeg 10yr £17.50
Cragganmore 12yr £16.00
Dalwhinnie 15yr £19.00
Lagavulin 16yr £24.50
Bowmore 18yr £37.00
Highland Park 18yr £47.00
Monkey Shoulder £13.00
Talisker 10yr £17.00
American Whiskey
Jim Beam Honey £17.00
Jim Beam Red Stag Cherry £21.00
Jim Beam Rye £23.50
Maker's Mark £16.00
Bulleit Rye £16.00
Bulleit £15.00
Four Roses Single Barrel £18.00
Ritten House 50% (BIB) £17.00
Sazerac Rye £18.00
Woodford Reserve £17.00
Grappa
Nardini Grappa Bianca £10.00
Nardini Grappa Riserva £15.00

All prices include 20% VAT at the current rate.

By bottle

£300.00

£275.00
£250.00

£280.00

A 13.5% discretionary service charge will be added to the final bill.

Please let your waiter or waitress know if you have any allergies or intolerances.

Cocktails

Sidecar £19.00
Hennessy Fine Cognac,
Cointreau, Fresh Lemon

Basil Sour £20.00

Tanqueray 10, Fresh Basil,
Cucumber, Lemon and
Elderflower

Wasabi Margarita £.17.00

Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Home
Made Wasabi Syrup, Fresh Lime

Berry Breeze (Non Alcoholic) £11.00

Fresh Berries, Apple and
Lemon Juice and Lemonade
Top

Peach or Lemon Ice Tea (NA) £11.00

English Breakfast Tea, Fresh
Peach and Soda

All prices include 20% VAT at the current rate.

A 13.5% discretionary service charge will be added to the final bill.
Please let your waiter or waitress know if you have any allergies or intclerances.



Cocktails

Smoking Cherry

Montelobos Mezcal, Cherry Liqueur,
Coconut Water

Apricot Daiquiri
Havana Rum, Apricot Liqueur, Fresh
Lime & Cardamom Bitters

Twiga Punch
Belvedere Vodka, Solerno, Strega,
Fresh Passion Fruit, Pink Grapefruit

Midsummer Drop

Ketel One, St Germain,
Homemade Grenadine, Lime Juice,
Champagne Top

Georgia Peach Julep

Bulliet Bourbon, Peach Liqueur, Fresh
Mint

23 Year Old Rum Fashioned

Ron Zacappa 23 Rum, Orange and
Grapefruit Bitters

Sumosan Boulevardier

Nikka From The Barrel, Mancino Rosso,

Campari

Chinotto Mule

Ketel One, Ramozotti, Fresh Ginger
and Lime and Chinotto Top

Rasberry Bramble

Tanqueray Gin, Chambord, Fresh
Raspberry and Lemon

All prices include 20% VAT at the curent rate.

£17.00

£17.00

£18.00

£17.00

£25.00

£22.00

£17.00

£17.00

A 13.5% discretionary service charge will be added to the final bill.

Please let your waiter or waitress know if you have any dllergies or intolerances.

Cognac

Hennessy Fine de Cognac
Hennessy XO

Hennessy Paradise

Remy Martin VSOP

Remy Martin XO

Remy Louis XllI

Martell XO

Martell Cordon Bleu

Beers
Asahi

Peroni

Soft drinks

Fever Tree ginger ale

Fever Tree ginger beer
Fever Tree bitter lemon
Fever Tree light tonic water

Fever Tree Mediterranean
tonic
Fever Tree Sicilian lemonade

Ting grapefruit crush
Acqua Panna

San Pellegrino

All prices include 20% VAT at the cument rate.

50ml
£13.00
£62
£75.00
£13.00
£31.00
£225.00
£53.00
£49.50

By botile

£790.00

£5500.00

By bottle
£6.00
£6.00

By botile
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00
£5.00
£5.00

A 13.5% discretionary service charge will be added to the final bill.
Please let your waiter or waitress know if you have any allergies or infolerances.



