Champagne	125ml	By bottle
Moët & Chandon NV	£16.00	£90.00
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs NV	£20.00	£140.00
Ruinart Rosé	£22.00	£160.00
Dom Pérignon 2006		£330.00
Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque		£300.00
Perrier-Jouët Belle Epoque Ros	£350.00	
Dom Pérignon Rose NV		£650.00
Ace of Spades NV		£540.00
Cristal		£450.00
Krug		£350.00
Sparkling	125ml	By bottle
Prosecco Col Vetoraz DOCG Extra Dry	£12.00	£49.00
Franciacorta Ca` del Bosco Brut	£15.00	£76.00
Franciacorta Ca`del Bosco Rose	£18.00	£105.00

Sake	By Glass	By Bottle	
Dassai Migaki 39 (Yamaguchi)	£15.00	£110.00	
Takara Gokai Karakuchi (300ml)	£30.00		
Mio Shirakabegura (300ml) Sparkling	£24.00		
Sumosan Genshu (720ml)		£95.00	
Azure Sake (750ml)		£95.00	
Dassai 23 (Yamaguchi)		£230.00	
Heaven Sake Junmai Ginjo		£125.00	
Heaven Sake Junmai Daiginjo		£250.00	
Frenchy Oak Sake (720ml)		£510.00	
Isake 19		£1150.00	
(Super Premium Sake)			

Vodka	50ml	By bottle	Rum	50ml	By bottle
Stolichnaya Red	£13.00		Havana Club 3yr	£13.00	
Stolichnaya flavours	£13.00		Havana Club 7yr	£14.00	
Stolichnaya Elit	£18.00	£240.00	Havana Club 15yr	£38.00	
Ketel One	£13.00	£180.00	Ron Zacapa 23yr Black Label	£22.00	£325.00
Belvedere	£14.00	£200.00	Ron Zacapa Centenario XO	£40.00	£500.00
Belvedere Unfiltered	£18.00	£240.00		£15.00	
Beluga	£15.00	£220.00	Diplomatico Reserva Exclusive	£15.00	£235.00
Beluga Goldline	£50.00	£560.00	El Dorado 12yr		2233.00
Sipsmith Vodka	£14.00		El Dorado 15yr	£20.00	
Zubrowka	£13.00		Mount Gay Extra XO	£15.00	
Absolut elyx	£14.00		Appleton Signature Blend	£13.00	
Kaufmann	£22.00	00 000	Appleton Estate Rare Blend 12 yr	£15.00	
Ciroc	£15.00	£220.00	Appleton 21yr	£32.00	
Gin	£13.00	£180.00	Wray & Nephew Over Proof	£13.00	
Tanqueray No. TEN	£14.00	£200.00	Plantation 3*	£13.00	
Tanqueray No. TEN Beefeater 24	£13.00	2200.00	Plantation 5yr	£14.00	
Hendrick's	£13.00	£180.00	Gosling's Black Seal	£13.00	
Jensen's Old Tom	£13.00	2100.00	Gosling's Black Seal 151	£14.00	
Monkey 47 Schwarzwald (500ml)	£15.00	£215.00	Trois-Rivieres Blanc	£13.00	
No 3 London Dry Gin	£15.00	2210.00		£13.00	
Plymouth	£13.00		Koko Kanu		
Plymouth Navy	£16.00		Sailor Gerry	£13.00	
Sipsmith Gin	£14.00				2 2 222
o.portum, o.m.			Japanes <mark>e</mark>		By bottle
Tequila		By bottle	whiskey	£14.00	£300 00
T e q u i l a Olmeca Altos Plata	£13.00	By bottle	Nikka From the Barrel	£16.00	£300.00
The state of the s	£13.00 £15.00	By bottle £215.00	Nikka From the <mark>Barrel</mark> Nikka All <mark>Malt</mark>	£17.00	£300.00
Olmeca Altos Plata			Nikka From the Barrel	£17.00 £18.00	£300.00
Olmeca Altos Plata Don Julio Blanco	£15.00	£215.00	Nikka From the <mark>Barrel</mark> Nikka All <mark>Malt</mark>	£17.00 £18.00 £23.00	£300.00
Olmeca Altos Plata Don Julio Blanco Don Julio Reposado	£15.00 £17.00	£215.00	Nikka From the Barrel Nikka All Malt Nikka Black / White	£17.00 £18.00	£300.00
Olmeca Altos Plata Don Julio Blanco Don Julio Reposado Don Julio Anejo	£15.00 £17.00 £18.50	£215.00 £240.00	Nikka From the Barrel Nikka All Malt Nikka Black / White Hakushu Distillers Reserve	£17.00 £18.00 £23.00	£300.00
Olmeca Altos Plata Don Julio Blanco Don Julio Reposado Don Julio Anejo Don Julio 1942	£15.00 £17.00 £18.50 £45.00	£215.00 £240.00	Nikka From the Barrel Nikka All Malt Nikka Black / White Hakushu Distillers Reserve Hakushu 12yr Hibiki Harmony	£17.00 £18.00 £23.00 £34.00	£300.00
Olmeca Altos Plata Don Julio Blanco Don Julio Reposado Don Julio Anejo Don Julio 1942 Tapatio Blanco Jose Cuervo Blanco 1800 Jose Cuervo Reserva Family	£15.00 £17.00 £18.50 £45.00 £13.00	£215.00 £240.00	Nikka From the Barrel Nikka All Malt Nikka Black / White Hakushu Distillers Reserve Hakushu 12yr	£17.00 £18.00 £23.00 £34.00 £33.00	
Olmeca Altos Plata Don Julio Blanco Don Julio Reposado Don Julio Anejo Don Julio 1942 Tapatio Blanco Jose Cuervo Blanco 1800 Jose Cuervo Reserva Family Blanco	£15.00 £17.00 £18.50 £45.00 £13.00 £13.00 £21.00	£215.00 £240.00	Nikka From the Barrel Nikka All Malt Nikka Black / White Hakushu Distillers Reserve Hakushu 12yr Hibiki Harmony Yamazaki 12yr	£17.00 £18.00 £23.00 £34.00 £33.00	
Olmeca Altos Plata Don Julio Blanco Don Julio Reposado Don Julio Anejo Don Julio 1942 Tapatio Blanco Jose Cuervo Blanco 1800 Jose Cuervo Reserva Family	£15.00 £17.00 £18.50 £45.00 £13.00 £13.00 £21.00	£215.00 £240.00	Nikka From the Barrel Nikka All Malt Nikka Black / White Hakushu Distillers Reserve Hakushu 12yr Hibiki Harmony Yamazaki 12yr	£17.00 £18.00 £23.00 £34.00 £33.00 £38.00	£525.00
Olmeca Altos Plata Don Julio Blanco Don Julio Reposado Don Julio Anejo Don Julio 1942 Tapatio Blanco Jose Cuervo Blanco 1800 Jose Cuervo Reserva Family Blanco	£15.00 £17.00 £18.50 £45.00 £13.00 £13.00 £21.00 £42.00	£215.00 £240.00	Nikka From the Barrel Nikka All Malt Nikka Black / White Hakushu Distillers Reserve Hakushu 12yr Hibiki Harmony Yamazaki 12yr  S c o t c h Chivas Regal 12yr	£17.00 £18.00 £23.00 £34.00 £33.00 £38.00	
Olmeca Altos Plata Don Julio Blanco Don Julio Reposado Don Julio Anejo Don Julio 1942 Tapatio Blanco Jose Cuervo Blanco 1800 Jose Cuervo Reserva Family Blanco Reserva Familia Extra Anejo Casamigos Blanco Casamigos Reposado	£15.00 £17.00 £18.50 £45.00 £13.00 £13.00 £21.00 £42.00 £16.00 £23.50	£215.00 £240.00	Nikka From the Barrel Nikka All Malt Nikka Black / White Hakushu Distillers Reserve Hakushu 12yr Hibiki Harmony Yamazaki 12yr  S c o t c h Chivas Regal 12yr Chivas Regal 18yr	£17.00 £18.00 £23.00 £34.00 £33.00 £38.00 £13.00 £25.00	£525.00
Olmeca Altos Plata Don Julio Blanco Don Julio Reposado Don Julio Anejo Don Julio 1942 Tapatio Blanco Jose Cuervo Blanco 1800 Jose Cuervo Reserva Family Blanco Reserva Familia Extra Anejo Casamigos Blanco Casamigos Reposado Casamigos Anejo	£15.00 £17.00 £18.50 £45.00 £13.00 £13.00 £21.00 £42.00 £16.00 £23.50 £26.50	£215.00 £240.00	Nikka From the Barrel Nikka All Malt Nikka Black / White Hakushu Distillers Reserve Hakushu 12yr Hibiki Harmony Yamazaki 12yr  S c o t c h Chivas Regal 12yr Chivas Regal 18yr Glenlivet 18yr	£17.00 £18.00 £23.00 £34.00 £33.00 £38.00 £13.00 £25.00 £26.00	£525.00 £285.00
Olmeca Altos Plata Don Julio Blanco Don Julio Reposado Don Julio Anejo Don Julio 1942 Tapatio Blanco Jose Cuervo Blanco 1800 Jose Cuervo Reserva Family Blanco Reserva Familia Extra Anejo Casamigos Blanco Casamigos Reposado Casamigos Anejo Herradura Blanco	£15.00 £17.00 £18.50 £45.00 £13.00 £13.00 £21.00 £42.00 £16.00 £23.50 £26.50 £15.50	£215.00 £240.00	Nikka From the Barrel Nikka All Malt Nikka Black / White Hakushu Distillers Reserve Hakushu 12yr Hibiki Harmony Yamazaki 12yr  S c o t c h Chivas Regal 12yr Chivas Regal 18yr Glenlivet 18yr Johnnie Walker Black	£17.00 £18.00 £23.00 £34.00 £33.00 £38.00 £13.00 £25.00 £26.00 £14.00	£525.00 £285.00
Olmeca Altos Plata Don Julio Blanco Don Julio Reposado Don Julio Anejo Don Julio 1942 Tapatio Blanco Jose Cuervo Blanco 1800 Jose Cuervo Reserva Family Blanco Reserva Familia Extra Anejo Casamigos Blanco Casamigos Reposado Casamigos Anejo Herradura Blanco Herradura Reposado	£15.00 £17.00 £18.50 £45.00 £13.00 £13.00 £21.00 £42.00 £16.00 £23.50 £26.50 £15.50 £17.50	£215.00 £240.00	Nikka From the Barrel Nikka All Malt Nikka Black / White Hakushu Distillers Reserve Hakushu 12yr Hibiki Harmony Yamazaki 12yr  S c o t c h Chivas Regal 12yr Chivas Regal 18yr Glenlivet 18yr Johnnie Walker Black Johnnie Walker Blue	£17.00 £18.00 £23.00 £34.00 £33.00 £38.00 £13.00 £25.00 £26.00 £14.00 £58.50	£525.00 £285.00
Olmeca Altos Plata Don Julio Blanco Don Julio Reposado Don Julio Anejo Don Julio 1942 Tapatio Blanco Jose Cuervo Blanco 1800 Jose Cuervo Reserva Family Blanco Reserva Familia Extra Anejo Casamigos Blanco Casamigos Reposado Casamigos Anejo Herradura Blanco Herradura Reposado Herradura Suprema	£15.00 £17.00 £18.50 £45.00 £13.00 £13.00 £21.00 £42.00 £16.00 £23.50 £26.50 £17.50 107.50	£215.00 £240.00	Nikka From the Barrel Nikka All Malt Nikka Black / White Hakushu Distillers Reserve Hakushu 12yr Hibiki Harmony Yamazaki 12yr  S c o t c h Chivas Regal 12yr Chivas Regal 18yr Glenlivet 18yr Johnnie Walker Black	£17.00 £18.00 £23.00 £34.00 £33.00 £38.00 £13.00 £25.00 £26.00 £14.00 £58.50 £58.50	£525.00 £285.00
Olmeca Altos Plata Don Julio Blanco Don Julio Reposado Don Julio Anejo Don Julio 1942 Tapatio Blanco Jose Cuervo Blanco 1800 Jose Cuervo Reserva Family Blanco Reserva Familia Extra Anejo Casamigos Blanco Casamigos Reposado Casamigos Anejo Herradura Blanco Herradura Suprema Fortaleza Blanco	£15.00 £17.00 £18.50 £45.00 £13.00 £13.00 £21.00 £42.00 £16.00 £23.50 £26.50 £17.50 107.50 £26.00	£215.00 £240.00	Nikka From the Barrel Nikka All Malt Nikka Black / White Hakushu Distillers Reserve Hakushu 12yr Hibiki Harmony Yamazaki 12yr  S c o t c h Chivas Regal 12yr Chivas Regal 18yr Glenlivet 18yr Johnnie Walker Black Johnnie Walker Blue	£17.00 £18.00 £23.00 £34.00 £33.00 £38.00 £13.00 £25.00 £26.00 £14.00 £58.50 £58.00	£525.00 £285.00
Olmeca Altos Plata Don Julio Blanco Don Julio Reposado Don Julio Anejo Don Julio 1942 Tapatio Blanco Jose Cuervo Blanco 1800 Jose Cuervo Reserva Family Blanco Reserva Familia Extra Anejo Casamigos Blanco Casamigos Reposado Casamigos Anejo Herradura Blanco Herradura Suprema Fortaleza Blanco Fortaleza Reposado	£15.00 £17.00 £18.50 £45.00 £13.00 £13.00 £21.00 £42.00 £16.00 £23.50 £26.50 £17.50 107.50 £26.00 £30.50	£215.00 £240.00	Nikka From the Barrel Nikka All Malt Nikka Black / White Hakushu Distillers Reserve Hakushu 12yr Hibiki Harmony Yamazaki 12yr  S c o t c h Chivas Regal 12yr Chivas Regal 18yr Glenlivet 18yr Johnnie Walker Black Johnnie Walker Blue Balvenie Malt 21yr Portwood	£17.00 £18.00 £23.00 £34.00 £33.00 £38.00 £13.00 £25.00 £26.00 £14.00 £58.50 £58.50 £58.50	£525.00 £285.00
Olmeca Altos Plata Don Julio Blanco Don Julio Reposado Don Julio Anejo Don Julio 1942 Tapatio Blanco Jose Cuervo Blanco 1800 Jose Cuervo Reserva Family Blanco Reserva Familia Extra Anejo Casamigos Blanco Casamigos Reposado Casamigos Anejo Herradura Blanco Herradura Suprema Fortaleza Blanco Fortaleza Reposado Leguas Anejo	£15.00 £17.00 £18.50 £45.00 £13.00 £13.00 £21.00 £42.00 £16.00 £23.50 £26.50 £17.50 107.50 £26.00 £30.50 £25.00	£215.00 £240.00	Nikka From the Barrel Nikka All Malt Nikka Black / White Hakushu Distillers Reserve Hakushu 12yr Hibiki Harmony Yamazaki 12yr  S c o t c h Chivas Regal 12yr Chivas Regal 18yr Glenlivet 18yr Johnnie Walker Black Johnnie Walker Blue Balvenie Malt 21yr Portwood Glenmorangie 10yr	£17.00 £18.00 £23.00 £34.00 £33.00 £38.00 £13.00 £25.00 £26.00 £14.00 £58.50 £58.00	£525.00 £285.00
Olmeca Altos Plata Don Julio Blanco Don Julio Reposado Don Julio Anejo Don Julio 1942 Tapatio Blanco Jose Cuervo Blanco 1800 Jose Cuervo Reserva Family Blanco Reserva Familia Extra Anejo Casamigos Blanco Casamigos Reposado Casamigos Anejo Herradura Blanco Herradura Reposado Herradura Suprema Fortaleza Blanco Fortaleza Reposado Leguas Anejo Leguas Reposado	£15.00 £17.00 £18.50 £45.00 £13.00 £13.00 £21.00 £42.00 £16.00 £23.50 £26.50 £17.50 107.50 £26.00 £30.50 £25.00 £23.00	£215.00 £240.00	Nikka From the Barrel Nikka All Malt Nikka Black / White Hakushu Distillers Reserve Hakushu 12yr Hibiki Harmony Yamazaki 12yr  S c o t c h Chivas Regal 12yr Chivas Regal 18yr Glenlivet 18yr Johnnie Walker Black Johnnie Walker Blue Balvenie Malt 21yr Portwood Glenmorangie 10yr Oban 14yr	£17.00 £18.00 £23.00 £34.00 £33.00 £38.00 £13.00 £25.00 £26.00 £14.00 £58.50 £58.50 £58.50	£525.00 £285.00
Olmeca Altos Plata Don Julio Blanco Don Julio Reposado Don Julio Anejo Don Julio 1942 Tapatio Blanco Jose Cuervo Blanco 1800 Jose Cuervo Reserva Family Blanco Reserva Familia Extra Anejo Casamigos Blanco Casamigos Reposado Casamigos Anejo Herradura Blanco Herradura Suprema Fortaleza Blanco Fortaleza Reposado Leguas Anejo Leguas Reposado Ocho Extra Anjeo	£15.00 £17.00 £18.50 £45.00 £13.00 £13.00 £21.00 £42.00 £16.00 £23.50 £26.50 £17.50 107.50 £26.00 £30.50 £25.00 £23.00 £37.00	£215.00 £240.00	Nikka From the Barrel Nikka All Malt Nikka Black / White Hakushu Distillers Reserve Hakushu 12yr Hibiki Harmony Yamazaki 12yr  S c o t c h Chivas Regal 12yr Chivas Regal 18yr Glenlivet 18yr Johnnie Walker Black Johnnie Walker Blue Balvenie Malt 21yr Portwood Glenmorangie 10yr Oban 14yr Macallan 12yr	£17.00 £18.00 £23.00 £34.00 £33.00 £38.00 £13.00 £25.00 £26.00 £14.00 £58.50 £58.00 £15.00 £23.50 £22.00	£525.00 £285.00
Olmeca Altos Plata Don Julio Blanco Don Julio Reposado Don Julio Anejo Don Julio 1942 Tapatio Blanco Jose Cuervo Blanco 1800 Jose Cuervo Reserva Family Blanco Reserva Familia Extra Anejo Casamigos Blanco Casamigos Reposado Casamigos Anejo Herradura Blanco Herradura Suprema Fortaleza Blanco Fortaleza Reposado Leguas Anejo Leguas Reposado Ocho Extra Anjeo Montelobos	£15.00 £17.00 £18.50 £45.00 £13.00 £13.00 £21.00 £42.00 £16.00 £23.50 £17.50 £17.50 £17.50 £26.00 £25.00 £25.00 £23.00 £25.00 £25.00 £25.00 £25.00 £19.50	£215.00 £240.00	Nikka From the Barrel Nikka All Malt Nikka Black / White Hakushu Distillers Reserve Hakushu 12yr Hibiki Harmony Yamazaki 12yr  S c o t c h Chivas Regal 12yr Chivas Regal 18yr Glenlivet 18yr Johnnie Walker Black Johnnie Walker Blue Balvenie Malt 21yr Portwood Glenmorangie 10yr Oban 14yr Macallan 12yr Macallan Rare Cask	£17.00 £18.00 £23.00 £34.00 £33.00 £38.00 £13.00 £25.00 £14.00 £58.50 £58.00 £15.00 £22.00 £42.00	£525.00 £285.00
Olmeca Altos Plata Don Julio Blanco Don Julio Reposado Don Julio Anejo Don Julio 1942 Tapatio Blanco Jose Cuervo Blanco 1800 Jose Cuervo Reserva Family Blanco Reserva Familia Extra Anejo Casamigos Blanco Casamigos Reposado Casamigos Anejo Herradura Blanco Herradura Suprema Fortaleza Blanco Fortaleza Reposado Leguas Anejo Leguas Reposado Ocho Extra Anjeo	£15.00 £17.00 £18.50 £45.00 £13.00 £13.00 £21.00 £42.00 £16.00 £23.50 £26.50 £17.50 107.50 £26.00 £30.50 £25.00 £23.00 £37.00	£215.00 £240.00	Nikka From the Barrel Nikka All Malt Nikka Black / White Hakushu Distillers Reserve Hakushu 12yr Hibiki Harmony Yamazaki 12yr  S c o t c h Chivas Regal 12yr Chivas Regal 18yr Glenlivet 18yr Johnnie Walker Black Johnnie Walker Blue Balvenie Malt 21yr Portwood Glenmorangie 10yr Oban 14yr Macallan 12yr Macallan Rare Cask	£17.00 £18.00 £23.00 £34.00 £33.00 £38.00 £13.00 £25.00 £14.00 £58.50 £58.00 £15.00 £22.00 £42.00	£525.00 £285.00

50ml	By	bottle
JUITII	Dy	DOLLIE

Auchentoshan 3 Wood	£20.00	
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie	£18.00	
Bruichladdich Black Arts	£90.00	
Ardbeg 10yr	£17.50	
Cragganmore 12yr	£16.00	
Dalwhinnie 15yr	£19.00	£300.00
Lagavulin 16yr	£24.50	
Bowmore 18yr	£37.00	
Highland Park 18yr	£47.00	
Monkey Shoulder	£13.00	
Talisker 10yr	£17.00	

## American Whiskey

Jim Beam Honey	£17.00	
Jim Beam Red Stag Cherry	£21.00	
Jim Beam Rye	£23.50	
Maker's Mark	£16.00	£275.00
Bulleit Rye	£16.00	£250.00
Bulleit	£15.00	
Four Roses Single Barrel	£18.00	
Ritten House 50% (BIB)	£17.00	
Sazerac Rye	£18.00	
Woodford Reserve	£17.00	£280.00

## Grappa

Nardini Grappa Bianca	£10.00
Nardini Grappa Riserva	£15.00

## Cocktails

Sidecar Hennessy Fine Cognac, Cointreau, Fresh Lemon	£19.00
Basil Sour Tanqueray 10, Fresh Basil, Cucumber, Lemon and Elderflower	£20.00
Wasabi Margarita Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Home Made Wasabi Syrup, Fresh Lime	£.17.00
Berry Breeze (Non Alcoholic) Fresh Berries, Apple and Lemon Juice and Lemonade Top	£11.00
Peach or Lemon Ice Tea (NA) English Breakfast Tea, Fresh Peach and Soda	£11.00

Cocktails		Cognac	50ml	By bottle
		Hennessy Fine de Cognac	£13.00	
Smoking Cherry	£17.00	Hennessy XO	£62	£790.00
Montelobos Mezcal, Cherry Liqueur, Coconut Water		Hennessy Paradise	£75.00	
Coconor water		Remy Martin VSOP	£13.00	
Apricot Daiquiri	£17.00	Remy Martin XO	£31.00	
Havana Rum, Apricot Liqueur, Fresh Lime & Cardamom Bitters	£17.00	Remy Louis XIII	£225.00	£5500.00
Lime & Cardamon biners		Martell XO	£53.00	
Twiga Punch Belvedere Vodka, Solerno, Strega, Fresh Passion Fruit, Pink Grapefruit	£17.00	Martell Cordon Bleu	£49.50	
		Beers		By bottle
Alideummer Dran	£18.00	Asahi		£6.00
Midsummer Drop Ketel One, St Germain, Homemade Grenadine, Lime Juice, Champagne Top	210.00	Peroni		£6.00
		Soft drinks		By bottle
Georgia Peach Julep	£17.00	Fever Tree ginger ale		£4.00
Bulliet Bourbon, Peach Liqueur, Fresh Mint		Fever Tree ginger beer		£4.00
TVIII II		Fever Tree bitter lemon		£4.00
		Fever Tree light tonic water		£4.00
23 Year Old Rum Fashioned Ron Zacappa 23 Rum, Orange and	£25.00	Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic		£4.00
Grapefruit Bitters		Fever Tree Sicilian lemonade		£4.00
		Ting grapefruit crush		£4.00
Sumosan Boulevardier	£22.00	Acqua Panna		£5.00
Nikka From The Barrel, Mancino Rosso, Campari		San Pellegrino		£5.00
Chinotto Mule Ketel One, Ramozotti, Fresh Ginger and Lime and Chinotto Top	£17.00			
Rasberry Bramble	£17.00			

Tanqueray Gin, Chambord, Fresh

Raspberry and Lemon